Wheeling Charges 0.00

Transmission Charges 0.00

Other Charges-I 0.00

ICD for FY 2022-23 -586054.43

Gross Total 7077233.00

Inc. Rec. from Govt. 0.00

IT TCS U/s 206C(1H) 7077.00

Net Bill Amount 7084310.00

Total Arrears 0.00

Total Amount Payable 7084310.00

Amount in Words: Seventy Lakh Eighty Four Thousand Three Hundred and Ten Rupees Only.
Note: ACD Due for 2023-24 Rs. 1411839

Note: PAY YOUR BILL THROUGH THE SBI A/C NO. SPDCLPCBC2997
IFSC CODE: SBIN0004266